UDGHOSH'

Name

Nikhil Kumar

Arpit Agarwal
Piyush Chourasiya
Ankush Sha
Mohammad Osama
Nitish Kumar
Deepak Salvi

Rishab Bansal
Aditya Shankar
Indra Kiran Reddy
Vishal Tomar
Sukant Kumar

Rohit Choudhary
Kritika Awasthi
Sawan Singh Kalesh
Anish

Roll No.

11459
11149
11495
10117
12414
12456
11236
12573
12052
11444
11814
11733
11613
12363
12644
12116

Coordinators & Executives

Selected Post
Coordinator, Hospitality
Executive, Show Management
Executive, Show Management
Executive, Show Management
Executive, Design
Executive, Design
Executive, Design
Executive, Design
Executive, Design
Executive, Informals
Executive, Informals
Executive, Informals
Manager, Event Promotion
Executive, Media and Publicity
Executive, Media and Publicity
Executive, Media and Publicity




