UDGHOSH'13: Coordinators & Executives

Name	Roll No.	Selected Post
Nikhil Kumar	11459	Coordinator, Hospitality
Arpit Agarwal	11149	Executive, Show Management
Piyush Chourasiya	11495	Executive, Show Management
Ankush Sha	10117	Executive, Show Management
Mohammad Osama	12414	Executive, Design
Nitish Kumar	12456	Executive, Design
Deepak Salvi	11236	Executive, Design
Rishab Bansal	12573	Executive, Design
Aditya Shankar	12052	Executive, Design
Indra Kiran Reddy	11444	Executive, Informals
Vishal Tomar	11814	Executive, Informals
Sukant Kumar	11733	Executive, Informals
Rohit Choudhary	11613	Manager, Event Promotion
Kritika Awasthi	12363	Executive, Media and Publicity
Sawan Singh Kalesh	12644	Executive, Media and Publicity
Anish	12116	Executive, Media and Publicity